FACIALS

Champneys Pick Me Up Facial
Champneys Radiance Renewal Facial
Champneys Mens Personalised Facial

Champneys Diamond Dermabrasion

Champneys Diamond Dermabrasion — Course of 6

Clarins Aromatic Balancer Express Facial
Clarins Radiance Boost Expert Facial
Clarins Youth Expert Facial

Clarins Exclusive Face & Body Treatment
Elemis Pro Glow Brilliance

Elemis Pro Glow Brilliance

Elemis Pro Glow Resurface

Elemis Pro Glow Smooth

Elemis Pro Glow Genius

Elemis Couture Touch

Elemis Biotec Facial

Elemis Biotec Facial — Course of 10
Elemis Biotec CryO2 Sculpt+

Elemis Biotec Facial

Elemis Absolute Spa Ritual

Grown Alchemist Precision Definition Facial
Grown Alchemist Regenerator Facial
Grown Alchemist Detox Facial

Grown Alchemist Defense Facial

LED Light Treatment

BODY TREATMENTS

Champneys Full Body Exfoliation
Champneys Spa Heaven Cocoon
Champneys Body Radiance

Champneys Back and Scalp Ritual

MASSAGES

Champneys Head in the Clouds Massage
Champneys Personalised Massage
Champneys Personalised Massage
Champneys Personalised Massage
Champneys Hot Stone Massage
Champneys Hot Stone Massage
Champneys Deep Tissue Massage
Champneys Deep Tissue Massage
Clarins Rebalance Massage
Aromatherapy Associates Massage
Aromatherapy Associates Full Body Massage
Elemis Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage

Indian Head Massage

THERAPIST

£45
£67
£67
£74
£370
£45
£85
£85
£85
£45
£85
£85
£85
£115
£85
£95
£850
£100
£125
£150
£45
£85
£85
£85
£25

THERAPIST

£45
£70
£70
£70

THERAPIST

£42
£50
£75
£100
£55
£80
£55
£80
£85
£55
£80
£85
£60

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£47
£72
£72
£79
£385
£47
£90
£90
£90
£47
£90
£90
£90
£120
£90
£100
£900
£105
£130
£160
£47
£90
£90
£90

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£47
£75
£75
£75

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£44
£52
£80
£105
£57
£85
£57
£85
£90
£57
£85
£90
£65

DURATION

25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
75 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
75 mins
110 mins
25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins

20 mins

DURATION

25 mins
50 mins
50 mins

50 mins

DURATION

25 mins
25 mins
50 mins
85 mins
25 mins
50 mins
25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
30 mins
50 mins
50 mins

45 mins

A
S

CHAMPNEYS

HEALTH SPA

HANDS & FEET

Gel Soak Off

File & Paint Hands or Feet

Champneys Manicure

Champneys Pedicure

Champneys Pedicure

Champneys Callus Peel

Callus Peel & Express Pedicure Combination
Ultimate Foot Transformation

Mii Gel File & Application for Hands or Feet
Mii Luxury Manicure with Varnish

Mii Deluxe Gel Manicure

Mii Deluxe Gel Pedicure

CACI

Caci Eye Lift

Caci Non-surgical Face Lift

Caci Non-surgical Face Lift — Course of 10
Caci Super Anti-ageing Facial

Caci Super Anti-ageing Facial — Course of 10

TREATMENT PACKAGES

Heavenly Head-To-Toe
Includes: Champneys Radiance Renewal Facial, Luxury Manicure
& Pedicure and Spa Heaven Cocoon.

Glam & Go

Make the most of Champneys beauty with: Luxury Manicure,
50 minute Pedicure, Brow Tint & Shape and a glass of bubbles
— patch test required 24 hours prior

Oh! Baby

Enjoy a top-to-toe body pampering, including: Pregnancy Massage,
Radiance Renewal Facial and 50 minute Pedicure.

Beauty & Bubbles

Choose two treatments from:

Back Massage, Pick Me Up Facial, 25 minute Manicure or 25 minute
Pedicure plus a glass of bubbles and exclusive discount on

retail products. Minimum of 6 people.

MUM-TO-BE

Champneys Pregnancy Massage

Aromatherapy Associates Pregnancy Massage

3D LIPO

THERAPIST

£10
£17
£32
£32
£46
£34
£55
£80
£37
£47
£50
£55

THERAPIST

£50
£77
£650
£92
£800

MON-THURS

£200

£95

£160

£70pp

THERAPIST

£75
£80

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£19
£34
£34
£48
£36
£57
£85
£39
£49
£52
£57

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£51
£80
£700
£95
£850

FRI-SUN

£210

£105

£170

£80pp

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£80
£85

DURATION

15 mins
I5 mins
25 mins
25 mins
50 mins
25 mins
50 mins
85 mins
25 mins
40 mins
50 mins

50 mins

DURATION

25 mins
50 mins
50 mins
85 mins

85 mins

DURATION

4 hours

2.5 hours

3 hours

50 mins

DURATION

50 mins

50 mins

Please see separate price list for full 3D LIPO services including cellulite and tightening body treatments.

Some treatments are not available at Milton Keynes, please enquire for more details.

BEAUTY

Full Leg £35
Half Leg £27
Full Leg & Brazilian £64
Half Leg & Brazilian £54
Full Leg & Hollywood £66
Half Leg & Hollywood £58
Full Leg & Thong Bikini £54
Half Leg & Thong Bikini £46
Full Leg & Bikini £49
Half Leg & Bikini £41
Bikini £24
Thong £30
Brazilian £39
Hollywood £41
Underarm £18
Chin £14
Lip £14
Lip & Chin £22
Chest £24
Back £31
Full Face £40
Full Arm £21
Half Arm £16
Tummy £21
Full Buttocks £21
Brows & Lashes"

Eyebrow Threading £16
Lip/Chin Threading £16
Eyebrow Shape £16
Eyebrow Tint £16
Eyelash Tint £20
Lash & Brow Tint £26
Lash Lift & Tint £60
Brow Lamination £55
Brow Tint & Shape £25
Special Occasion Natural Lashes £45
Special Occasion Fuller Lashes £55
Lash Soak Off £15
Spray Tan™

Kissed by Mii Spray Tan £35 £35
Clarins Make-Up

Clarins Play With ColourMake-Up Treatment £52

* Patch test required for all tinting and lash extension services

** Book a full body exfoliation a maximum of 5 days before your tan for £20

THERAPIST

SENIOR
THERAPIST

£37

£29
£66
£56
£68
£60
£56
£48
£51
£43
£26
£32
£41
£43
£20
£16
£16
£24
£26
£33
£42
£23
£18
£23
£23

£18
£18
£18
£18
£22
£28
£65
£57
£27
£47
£57
£17

£54

TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS £5 Each
ADDITION: « Hand mask ¢ Foot mask ¢ Hair mask * Eye mask
UPGRADES:« Qil * Deep tissue * Hot stone

Can only be added to existing bookings.




